
REMINDERS 
 
DATE    EVENT     TIME 
   
Friday, August 18  Community Reception with 4:30 PM to 
     Administrator Candidates  6:30 PM 
     at Harrigan Centennial Hall 
 

Saturday, August 19  Special Meeting    8:30 AM 
     Final Interviews for Administrator 
     at Harrigan Centennial Hall 
  

Tuesday, August 22  Regular Meeting   6:00 PM 
    
Wednesday, August 30 Town Hall Meeting   6:00 PM to 

Healthcare in Sitka   8:30 PM 
 at ANB Hall     
 
Thursday, August 31  Town Hall Meeting   6:00 PM to 
     Healthcare in Sitka   8:30 PM 
     at Harrigan Centennial Hall 
 
Tuesday, September 12 Regular Meeting   6:00 PM 
 
 
 
  

  
     



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

2017 Municipal Election Reminders 
 
 
 

Monday, July 17  First day to file candidate positions 
 

Tuesday, July 25 Last regular meeting to introduce ordinance charter changes and 
ballot measures 

 

Friday, August 4 5pm deadline for filing candidate petitions 
 

Tuesday, August 8 Last regular meeting to adopt ordinances for charter changes and 
ballot measures 

 

Tuesday, October 3 Municipal Election 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Expiring Terms: 
 

Assembly     School Board 
Steven Eisenbeisz    Dionne Brady-Howard 
Tristan Guevin     Tom Conley 
Aaron Swanson 






